
Immaculata (2-6, 1-5 AEC) -vs- Gwynedd Mercy (2-3, 2-3 AEC)
4/10/2021 at Gwynedd Valley, Pa. (GM Athletic Complex)

 
 

 
 
Immaculata Goals: Erynn Kriebel (1); Ashley Hankin (1); Liza Laxton (1); Mary McKinney (1); Maura Murray (1) 
Assists: Mary McKinney (1) 
 
Gwynedd Mercy Goals: Victoria Braeunle (7); Jill Kane (2); Laura Pelczar (2); Damali Teagle (1); Meleah Hoats (1) 
Assists: Jill Kane (1); Victoria Braeunle (1); Anna Bernicker (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: GM Athletic Complex
Penalties: Victoria Mollitor 1st/01:09; Victoria Mollitor 2nd/26:49; Nicole Brennan 2nd/20:31; Courtney Floyd 2nd/16:59; Maddy Terry
2nd/14:45; TEAM 2nd/05:02; Seydel Acuna 2nd/03:59
Officials: Joanna Blase; Michael Campbell; Paul Montgomery; GMercyU SID

Date: 4/10/2021
Attendance: 50

Score 1 2 Total
Immaculata 3 2 5
Gwynedd Mercy 4 9 13

Shots 1 2 Total
Immaculata 10 13 23
Gwynedd Mercy 10 18 28

Shots On Goal
Immaculata 8 7 15
Gwynedd Mercy 5 13 18

Saves
Immaculata 1 4 5
Gwynedd Mercy 5 5 10

Turnovers
Immaculata 13 7 20
Gwynedd Mercy 16 9 25

Clears 1 2 Total
Immaculata 9-13 9-11 18-24
Gwynedd Mercy 7-12 8-10 15-22

Ground Balls
Immaculata 4 8 12
Gwynedd Mercy 4 10 14

Draw Controls
Immaculata 3 2 5
Gwynedd Mercy 5 10 15

Free-Position Shots
Immaculata 1 0 1
Gwynedd Mercy 2 6 8

Fouls
Immaculata 10 18 28
Gwynedd Mercy 12 7 19



Immaculata 5

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
1 Erynn Kriebel 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
6 Ashley Hankin 1 0 1 6 1 3 0 0 0
7 Liza Laxton 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0
10 Emily Mendel 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0
13 Molly Gallagher 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0
14 Mary McKinney 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 0
15 Maddy Terry 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 0
21 Maura Murray 1 0 1 5 2 5 2 0 0-1 0
22 Rachel Tuttle 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
24 Courtney Floyd 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
26 Kaitlyn Klitchko 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 1 0

G 29 Katie Mulvey 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
11 Morgan Falcone 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
12 Nicole Brennan 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
17 Kate Mitchell 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
18 Theresa Arata 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
20 Genevieve Conlon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 5 1 6 23 12 20 8 5 0-1 28

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
29 Katie Mulvey 60:00 13 5 L



Gwynedd Mercy 13

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
2 Seydel Acuna 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
5 Damali Teagle 1 0 1 4 4 1 1 5 0
9 Jill Kane 2 1 3 2 2 5 2 0 0
11 Laura Pelczar 2 0 2 4 1 3 1 6 0-1 0
12 Meleah Hoats 1 0 1 2 2 2 1 0 0
15 Victoria Mollitor 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0
18 Madison McCue 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
19 Mackenzie Oprishko 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
20 Victoria Braeunle 7 1 8 14 1 4 2 4 4-7 0
21 Anna Bernicker 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
25 Lindsay Anderson 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

G 88 Reilly Owens 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0
6 Molly Madden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 13 3 16 28 14 25 12 15 4-8 19

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
88 Reilly Owens 60:00 5 10 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By IUWL GMWL
1st 27:58 Laura Pelczar (4) Jill Kane 0 1
1st 27:30 Victoria Braeunle (3) Unassisted 0 2
1st 25:55 Maura Murray (7) Unassisted 1 2
1st 20:46 Mary McKinney (2) Unassisted 2 2
1st 16:41 Victoria Braeunle (4) Unassisted 2 3
1st 11:07 Damali Teagle (9) Unassisted 2 4
1st 02:51 Ashley Hankin (13) Unassisted 3 4
2nd 25:49 Erynn Kriebel (2) (UP) Mary McKinney 4 4
2nd 23:51 Victoria Braeunle (5) Unassisted 4 5
2nd 18:22 Victoria Braeunle (6) Unassisted 4 6
2nd 16:10 Victoria Braeunle (7) Unassisted 4 7
2nd 13:44 Liza Laxton (5) Unassisted 5 7
2nd 13:08 Meleah Hoats (4) Anna Bernicker 5 8
2nd 12:35 Victoria Braeunle (8) Unassisted 5 9
2nd 11:59 Victoria Braeunle (9) Unassisted 5 10
2nd 09:25 Jill Kane (8) Unassisted 5 11
2nd 08:49 Jill Kane (9) Unassisted 5 12
2nd 02:10 Laura Pelczar (5) (DN) Victoria Braeunle 5 13

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 01:09 GMWL Victoria Mollitor YELLOW CARD
2nd 26:49 GMWL Victoria Mollitor YELLOW CARD
2nd 20:31 IUWL Nicole Brennan YELLOW CARD
2nd 16:59 IUWL Courtney Floyd YELLOW CARD
2nd 14:45 IUWL Maddy Terry YELLOW CARD
2nd 05:02 IUWL TEAM YELLOW CARD
2nd 03:59 GMWL Seydel Acuna YELLOW CARD


